Purchasing Department

Bid #06-055, Citrix Presentation Server Software for the IT Department
Opening Date: Friday, August 4, 2004

EnPointe
Technologies Sales

Preferred
Technology Solutions

MTM
Technologies, Inc.

Dell Marketing L.P.

Checkpoint
Services, Inc.

Description

Qty

Unit Cost

Extended

Unit Cost

Extended

Unit Cost

Extended

Unit Cost

Extended

Unit Cost

Extended

Citrix Access Suite 4.0 -
Concurrent User Includes Presentation
Server 4.0 Enterprise, Password Manager
4.0, Access Gateway Licenses with
advanced Access Control, Subscription
Advantage for 12 months

25

$ 406.19

$10,154.75

$ 420.50

10,512.50

$ 347.42

$ 8,685.50

$ 436.54

$ 10,913.50

$ 435.09

$ 10,877.25

Citrix Access Suite - Media Kit

$

39.12

$ 39.12

$ 40.50

40.50

$  29.00

$  29.00

$ 42.56

$ 42.56

$ 41.91

$ 41.91

Citrix Access Gateway 2000
Appliance Enterprise - SSL
Gateway Appliance

$1,952.17

$1,952.17

$2,020.96

2,020.96

$1,447.10

$1,447.10

$2,122.00

$ 2,122.00

$ 2,091.07

$ 2,091.07

Citrix Access Gateway
Enterprise - Concurrent User License
with Subscription Advantage

$ 101.04

$2,526.00

$ 104.59

2,614.75

Included

$ 109.90

$ 2,747.50

$ 108.23

$ 2,705.75

Citrix Access Gateway - Media Kit

$

39.12

$ 39.12

$ 40.50

40.50

Included

$ 4255

$ 42.55

$ 41.91

$ 41.91

Incident Based Remote Phone

Support - Remote Support Incidents,
Requesting 5 Incidents per year.

No Bid

NA

$ 1,640.63

$ 6,670.00

$ 6,570.70

Consultant Activity for Access
and Citrix Technologies - Onsite

Installation of Citrix Access Gateway and
Presentation Server

No Bid

2,400.00

$ 6,000.00

$ 6,000.00

$110,057.00

$136,293.72

$136,293.72

Shipping & Handling

$ -

$ 120.00

$ 120.00

$ -

$ -

TOTAL BID

14,711.16

17,629.21

$

17,922.23

132,595.11

158,622.31

Approved By (Signature)

Department

Approved By (Print)

Date

CS080706




