

Bid #06-055, Citrix Presentation Server Software for the IT Department Opening Date: Friday, August 4, 2004

			ointe gies Sales		eferred gy Solutions		TM ogies, Inc.	Dell Mark	ceting L.P.		kpoint es, Inc.
Description	Qty	Unit Cost	Extended	Unit Cost	Extended	Unit Cost	Extended	Unit Cost	Extended	Unit Cost	Extended
Citrix Access Suite 4.0 - Concurrent User Includes Presentation Server 4.0 Enterprise, Password Manager 4.0, Access Gateway Licenses with advanced Access Control, Subscription Advantage for 12 months	25	\$ 406.19	\$10,154.75		\$ 10,512.50	·	\$ 8,685.50	\$ 436.54	\$ 10,913.50		·
Citrix Access Suite - Media Kit	1	\$ 39.12	\$ 39.12	\$ 40.50	\$ 40.50	\$ 29.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 42.56	\$ 42.56	\$ 41.91	\$ 41.91
Citrix Access Gateway 2000 Appliance Enterprise - SSL Gateway Appliance	1	\$ 1,952.17	\$ 1,952.17	\$ 2,020.96	\$ 2,020.96	\$ 1,447.10	\$ 1,447.10	\$ 2,122.00	\$ 2,122.00	\$ 2,091.07	\$ 2,091.07
Citrix Access Gateway Enterprise - Concurrent User License with Subscription Advantage	25	\$ 101.04	\$ 2,526.00	\$ 104.59	\$ 2,614.75		Included	\$ 109.90	\$ 2,747.50	\$ 108.23	\$ 2,705.75
Citrix Access Gateway - Media Kit	1	\$ 39.12	\$ 39.12	\$ 40.50	\$ 40.50		Included	\$ 42.55	\$ 42.55	\$ 41.91	\$ 41.91
Incident Based Remote Phone Support - Remote Support Incidents, Requesting 5 Incidents per year.	5		No Bid		NA		\$ 1,640.63		\$ 6,670.00		\$ 6,570.70
Consultant Activity for Access and Citrix Technologies - Onsite Installation of Citrix Access Gateway and Presentation Server	1		No Bid		\$ 2,400.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00		\$110,057.00	\$136,293.72	\$136,293.72
Shipping & Handling	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL BID		\$	14,711.16	\$	17,629.21	\$	17,922.23	\$	132,595.11	\$	158,622.31

Approved By (Signature)	•	Approved By (Print)	
Department		Date	CS080706